EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl
"Kamalak" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies
The body of the issuer who took the decision YMyMUin anrnnmw
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 29.06.2017
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Kamalak" Aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Kamalak" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: AHOunxaHckas 06nacTb, r. AHOVXaH,

yn.Hasouwox, 96

Postal address: AHOuxaHckas obnacTb, r. AHOVXaH,
yn.Hasouwox, 96

E-mail address: AlIF_kamalak@inbox.uz
(mailto:AlF_kamalak@inbox.uz)

Official Website: www.andkamalak.uz (https:/
www.andkamalak.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: ATB "Hamkorbank" Andijon shahar amaliyot
bolimi
Current account: 20208000500533895001
MFI: 83
4 PETMCTPALUVOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: 22



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 202018340
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 16363450
OKOHX: 96420
COATO: 1703401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 12.4

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 35.7
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 6.8
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 94.0

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (OOHA0B  94.0

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 200

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 7,4
value of one stock)

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro CoBera, pEBVI3VIOHHOI7I KoMuccumn mnum
MUCNOJIHUTEJNIbHOIO opraHa

nara nara ®.N.0. HonxHocte OpraH aMUTEHTA, N36paH
NPVHATUA BCTYNNEHNS NPVHSBLLNIA (HasHaueH) /
pelweHus K peleHne BblBEOEH N3
0653aHHOCTAM cocTaBa
(yBoneH,
ncrteyeHme
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)
09.06.2016 09.06.2016 Ab6aymamaToB Kysartys AkuusinopnapHuHr - M3bpa
XanonnpanH KeHrawm YMYMUA ANFAAAWK  (HA3HaYeH)

KamonnpganHoBmy  ab3ocu



10

11

Nbparumos
Wokwnp
N6parumosmy

N6parumos
Ko3umxoH

McakoB
TnécnnonH

KocvmoB
KobunxoH

MyxuTOnHOB
Magop
Ab6aykoanpoBuY

PaxmoHoB
3axpuaauH
3yxpnoanHoBuY

YcMoHOB
Maxammapann
Tewaboesuny

Xypynnaes
Paxmartynno

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

AKumnaoopnapHuHL
YMYyMUIA ANTNANLWN

AKUMADOPNAPHUHT
YMYyMUIA ANTUANLWN

AxumnagopnapHuHr
YMYMUA ANT AN

AKumnaoopnapHuHL
YMYyMUIA ANTNANLWN

AkumnagopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA ANTANIALLN

AxumnsagopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA ANT AN

AkumnagopnapHuHL
YMYyMUIA ANTNANLWN

AkumnagopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA ANTANIALLN

Information on the important facts for the year

09.06.2016 09.06.2016
09.06.2016  09.06.2016
09.06.2016  09.06.2016
09.06.2016 09.06.2016
09.06.2016  09.06.2016
09.06.2016  09.06.2016
09.06.2016  09.06.2016
09.06.2016  09.06.2016
HawnmeHoBaHue

CYyLLEeCTBEHHOro goakTa

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKOpY Bowkapys 6
opraHu TOMOHWUAaH Kabyn

KWNUHraH Kapopnap

Balance sheet

Ne Jarta Larta nybnukauum
CYWeCTBEHHOr0  HacTynneHus CyLWEeCTBEHHOro
hakTta CyLEeCTBEHHOro hakTta

hakTta

09.06.2016 20.06.2016



HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Koa cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,

OTYeTHOro OTYeTHOro
nepuoga nepuoga
ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010
Depreciation amount (0200) 011
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020
Depreciation amount (0500) 021
Residual value (carrying amount) 022
(020-021)
Long-term investments, total (lines: 030
040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 795102.00 924681.00

Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111



Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

37450.00

832552.00

390853.00

31.00

8.00

39905.00

964586.00

428532.00

30039.00

31.00

8.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 390814.00 398454.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 3359.00 823.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 3359.00 823.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 394212.00 429355.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 1226764.00 1393941.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 618356.00 618356.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 55173.00 61522.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 425963.00 450589.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 1099492.00 1130467.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 64475.00 251461.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530 64475.00 251461.00
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 62797.00 12013.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

62797.00 12013.00
40240.00

5965.00 5398.00
716.00

8224.00

5210.00 3770.00
2442.00 2555.00
127272.00 263474.00
1226764.00 1393941.00
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HanmeHoBaHune nokasartens

Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods,
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales of
production (goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total (lines
050+060+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting period
excluded from the tax base in the
future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main activity
(lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial activities,
total (lines 120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term lease

Report on financial results

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

3a cooTBETCTBYIOWMM
nepunoz npoLnoro
roga

oxoAbl pacxonbl

(Npubbinb)  (ybbITKMK)
71540.00
71540.00
71540.00

198528.00

72768.00

3a 0TYeTHbIN NeproL,

A0X0Abl pacxonbl

(Npubbinb)  (ybbiTKN)
77525.00
77525.00
77525.00

154303.00

125310.00
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Income from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form of interest

Expenses in the form of interest
on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from financial
operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and losses

Profit (loss) before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax
Other taxes and fees on profits
Net profit (loss) of the

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHoBanve [ata
ayanTopCcKon BblAaun
opraHunsaumm NnULEeH3nn

150
160 125760.00 28993.00
170
180
190
200
210
220 126988.00 76778.00
230
240 126988.00 76778.00
250
260
270 126988.00 76778.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bug Harta Homep D .1N.0. Konus
NNLLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayantopckayauTopa ayanTopcKor
ayanTOPCKOro 3aKMIOYEHU@YAMTOPOB),  3aKN0YEHNS
3aKJII0YEHNS NPOBOOMBLIETO

NpPoBepKy



«Erkin-Audit
XXI» MYX

2008-03-07 262

nxobwui

2017-04-30 24

XycaHos.lW.B

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HaMMeHoBaHue

AbaymamaTtoB
XanonnponH
KamonnpamHoBuy

WN6parunmos LWoknp
N6parnmosuy

N6parunmos
KosumxoH

Ncakos MmécnpavH

Kocumos KobunxoH

MyxutonHos Magop
Abnykoanposuy

MecToHaxoxneHune
(MEcToXunTENLCTBO)

(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb,

ropof, parnoH)

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHOVXOH waxap

OcHoBaHwe, no
KOTOPOMY OHWU
npusHaioTcs
adhPUIMpoBaHHbIMU
nmuamm

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocy

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocy

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Harta
(HacTynnenus
OCHOBaHMA (-
7))

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

3arpyauTb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclus
%D0%9A%D
B0%D0%BC
D0%B0%DO0¢
BB%D0%B0¢
D0%BA_%D
B0%D1%83%
D0%B4%DO0¢
B8%D1%82_
D1%85%D1°¢
83%D0%BB®
D0%BE%D1
81%D0%
B0.PDF)



PaxmoHoB
3axpuoguH

3yxpnaoanHoBMY

YcMmoHOB

Maxammapanu

TewaboesBuny

Xypynnaes
Paxmartynno

MamaTtos Kaanp>koH

Onunosuny

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1496

Hara: 22.05.2024

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH BUNOSATH,
KyproHtena TymaHu

AHIONXOH BUNOSATN,
Xanakynyk TymaHu

AHIOVXOH BUNOSATH,
XoHobon waxpu

KysaTyB KeHrawm
ab3ocy

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Xamust 6owkapys
paucu

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-07-01



